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Society for the Study of Curriculum History
47™ Annual Meeting
Pennsylvania Convention Center
Level 200 - Room 202AB
Wednesday April 10, 2024

Welcome — Hani Morgan, SSCH President

Paper Session

(Donde esta el bafio?: Assisting Aviators in a Foreign Land

Lynn M. Burlbaw, Texas A&M University
From Resemblance to Representation: Understanding Images in the
Curriculum of the Reformation Period

Younsun Choi, University of Wisconsin-Madison
Nonviolence as a Curricular and Creative Force

David T. Bates, Stanford University
Discussion

OEH Special Session

The Historical Origins of School Finance Equalization Policy: The Cole-Rice
Law of 1925
Tyrone Bynoe, St. Bonaventure University
Exploring Varieties of Vocational and Industrial Education
Glenn P. Lauzon, Indiana University Northwest
Food for Learning: WPA School Gardens and Lunch Programs in Texas
Lynn M. Burlbaw, Texas A&M University

Discussion
Break

Paper Session

The Significance of the African American Teacher’s Impact on the Academic
Success of African American Students

Brittany White, Texas A&M University
A Historiographical Analysis Demonstrating Why African Americans Deserve
Better Educational Opportunities

Wisdom Yao Nudze, Texas A&M University
Radical Reconstruction and Educational Transformation

Mark Groen, California State University, San Bernardino

Discussion
Lunch
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Presenters

Symposium

From Vienna’s Conscience to HateBrakers: How Richard Winter’s Inquiry into
Austria’s National Socialist past 50 years after the Anschluss 1938 Launched a
Contemporary Curriculum for Reconciliation
Christine Becks, University of Duisburg-Essen; Susan Margolis Winter
Balk, Journalist, Author, Educator; Nicholas Pilarski, Arizona State
University; Sammy Rangel, Nonprofit Leader, Social Worker,
Consultant, Author, Tedx Speaker
Discussion

Paper Session

Micro-credentialing in Higher Education: A View from the Curriculum Past
Simon N. Jorgenson, University of Vermont
Influence of the Black Power Movement on the Strikes at College Campuses in
the 1960s
Hani Morgan, University of Southern Mississippi
Discussion

Break

Presidential Address
Hani Morgan, University of Southern Mississippi

SSCH Business Meeting
Annual Dinner

Maggiano’s
1201 Filbert Street

Susan Margolis Winter Balk; susanwinterbalk@gmail.com
David T. Bates; davidba4@stanford.edu

Christine Becks; christine.becks@uni-due.de

Lynn M. Burlbaw; burlbaw(@tamu.edu

Tyrone Bynoe; tbynoe@sbu.edu

Younsun Choi; younsun.choi@wisc.edu

Mark Groen; mgroen(@csusb.edu

Simon N. Jorgenson; simon.jorgenson@uvm.edu



Glenn P. Lauzon; glauzon@iun.edu

Hani Morga; hani.morgan@usm.edu

Wisdom Yao Nudze; wisdomnudze@tamu.edu
Nicholas Pilarski; pilarski@asu.edu

Sammy Rangel; sammy@thelifetechnician.org
Brittany White; brittanywhite173@tamu.edu



